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AV connections from separate gadgets
These lines show  2" conduit for direct
coonetion of HDMI cable

ELECTRICAL LEGEND
S.NO DESCRIPTION LEGEND HEIGHT

1 15A POINT WITH SWITCH as/dwg
2 5A POINT WITH SWITCH as/dwg
3 WALL LIGHT POINT as/dwg
4 TELEPHONE POINT as/dwg
5 NETWORKING as/dwg
6 POINT FOR CABLE as/dwg
7 FAN ceiling ht

8 THREE PHASE POINT (FOR ALL
ROOMS)

above false
ceiling

9 VIDEO DOOR PHONE as/dwg
10 AS PER CONSULTANT
11 SWITCHBOARD as/dwg
12 PROVISION FOR WALL LIGHT

WITH 3M EXTRA WIRE 2400

13 WALL LIGHT POINTS( 1M EXTRA
WIRE) 2400

14 MASTERSWITCH (lights + ac) as/dwg
15 MASTERSWITCH (lights only) as/dwg
15 FAN REGULATOR as/dwg
16 AC REGULATOR (2 MODULE BOX

TO BE LEFT) as/dwg

17 TWO WAY LIGHT POINT as/dwg
18 15AMP POINT FOR GEYSER above false

ceiling

19
EXHAUST FAN as/dwg

20
FOOT LIGHT 250MM

21
SHAVER POINT as/dwg

22 MIRROR HEATING PAD POINT (5A)
SWITCH AT MAIN SWITCHBOARD

as/dwg

23 DISTRIBUTION BOARD as/dwg
24 CALL BELL SWITCH IN KITCHEN

AND BELL IN SERVANT QRT FOR
RESPECTIVE FLOOR

as/dwg

T

N

SB

F

AC

C

G

M

M

S

M

CB

N
C2M

2M HDMI

HDMI

w

(THREE WAY EXTRA POINTS TO
BE LEFT FOR FALSE CEILNG)

CEILING LIGHT as/dwg25

01 02 03 04 05 06

A

B

C

G

I

J

H

D

E

F

K

01'

F'

7'-73
4" 7'-23

4" 5'-71
4" 3'-13

4" 5'-13
4" 9'-10"

39'-41
2"

41
2" 41

2"

82
'-0

1 4"
16

'-4
3 4"

41 2"
41 2"

10
'-2

3 4"
2'-

51 2"
14

'-2
1 4"

5'-
03 4"

3'-
91 4"

2'-
03 4"

9'-
03 4"

6'
7'-

9"
6'-

31 2"
14

'-9
1 4"

OTHER'S PROPERTY

OTHER'S PROPERTY

DRAWING ROOM

GROUND FLOOR

BED ROOM

TOILET

BED ROOM

LIVING & DINNING

KITCHEN

SERVANT ROOM
TOILET

SHAFT

UP

DRESS

TOILET

BED ROOM

OPEN TO SKY

1

10

LOBBY

GATE

UP

UP

T- 97
8"

W-3'-63
8"

FLOOR FINISH LVL. 2'-6" MM.

TOI.PANTRY

FLOOR FINISH LVL. 2'-6" MM.

washing

niche

BATH

niche

CB

10"

FSB
3'-6"

T

AC

3'-6"

CB
3'-6"

SB

T
0'-10"

T

NUSB

N USB

point for chandelier

3'-6"

(for external lights)

SB

SB

F ACSB

SB

0'-10"

3'-6"

N

C 0'-10"2M

2M 4'-0"

PROVISION FOR TV

HDMI

HDMI

0'-6"

wUSB2'-0"

T
USBFAC

0'-6"

2'-0" w

1' 1'

x
2x

2x
x

SB
3'-6"

EQ EQ

1'

3'-6"

X
2X X

INVERTERS
BATTERIES
AND
OTHER
PROVISIONS
(UNDER
STAIRS)

X 2X X

3'

3'

3'

3'

6'-01
2"

SB
3'-6"

1'

INLINE
CEILING
EXHAUST
FAN

S

G
M

*LIGHT POINTS AS
PER FALSE CEILING
DRAWING.
* EXHAUST IS
CONNECTED TO
CEILING LIGHTS

0'-10"
N

0'-10"N

5'-
01 4"

5'-
01 4"

5'-
01 4"

5'-
01 4"

N

C

0'-10"2M

2M 4'-0"

PROVISION FOR TV

HDMI

HDMI

EQ
EQ

SB

SB

3'-6"

3'-6"

F AC

F AC

TN

USB

0'-10"

0'-10"

0'-10"

0'-10"

TN USB
0'-10"

0'-10"

INLINE
CEILING

EXHAUST
FAN

4'-01
2"

(for internal &
external lights)

0'-10"

G

CB

USBFAC

0'-6"

2'-0" w

0'-6"

wUSB2'-0"

T

1'-
1"

8'-
13 4"

3'-
71 2"

N

C 0'-10"2M

2M 4'-0"

PROVISION FOR TV

HDMI

HDMI

SB
3'-6"

SB
3'-6"

2'

2'

0'-10"
N

0'-10"

(for external lights)

0'-10"
0'-10"

1'

SB
3'-6"

INLINE
CEILING

EXHAUST
FAN

SB
3'-6"1'

N
C0'-10" 2M

2M4'-0"

PROVISION FOR TV

HDMI

HDMI

USB F AC

0'-6"

2'-0"w

0'-6"

wUSB 2'-0"

T

2'-
3"

8'-
13 4"

2'-
3"

2'-
01 4"

SB
3'-6"

(for external lights)

0'-6"

SB
3'-6"

1'
4'-3"

SB
G

3'-6"

S

M

3'-51
2"

G

0'-10"
N

4'-33
4" 7'-11

2" 7'-11
2" 4'-33

4"

6"

2'-
3"

9'-
61 4"

2'-
3"

2'-
3"

9'-
61 4"

2'-
3"

1'

4'-
3"

SB

6"

SB

6"

T
2'-111

2"

T3'

3''-6"

3'-6" 3'-6"

F

F

F

3''-6"

SB

M

T

4'-0"

4'-0"

4'-0"

5'-
01 2"

2'-0"

3''-6"

3'-
11

1 4"
41 2"

5'

0'-10"

N

optional location of ac

SBF
1'

S

G

G
3'-6"

*LIGHT POINTS AS
PER FALSE CEILING
DRAWING.
* EXHAUST IS
CONNECTED TO
CEILING LIGHTS

*LIGHT POINTS AS
PER FALSE CEILING
DRAWING.
* EXHAUST IS
CONNECTED TO
CEILING LIGHTS

SB 6"

4'-6"
41

2"
4'-21

2"

SB

6"
M

2'-
11

1 2"

SB

1'-8"

3'-6"

3'-6"
4'-0"

at counter
top

G
for ro & geyser

3'-6"

G S F

F

N

C

0'-10"2M

2M 4'-0"

PROVISION FOR TV

HDMI

HDMI

41 2"
3'-

9"

T
3'-0"

NUSB

T
3'-0"

NUSB

G

for ro & geyser

for chimney
& auto-ignition

2'-0"

as/
kitchen
details

as/
kitchen
details

as/
kitchen
details

SB
F

3'

3'

3'
3'

2' 2'

2' 2'

1'-
93 4"

3'-
51 4"

2'-
2"

4'-
4"

4'-
4"

2'-
2"

2'-
5"

8'-
13 4"

2'-
5"

for water motor

DATE REV.NO. DESCRIPTION

ARCHITECTS:

DATE:

TITLE:
DRG NO:

SCALE: NTS

CHECKED BY :

NOTE:

1- NO DIMENSIONS TO BE SCALED ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHOULD BE FOLLOWED.

2- IN CASE OF ANY DISCREPANCY OR LACK OF CLARITY THE MATTERS TO BE REFERRED TO ARCHITECT.

3- THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT STRUCTURAL &OTHER'S SERVICES  DRAWING.

4- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN FEET & INCHES.

PROJECT:

103_40'X100'_NE
06-06-21

103_EL-01
GROUND FLOOR ELECTRICAL

HOUSE PLAN SALE
+91-8076190583
E-mail : enquiry.houseplansale@gmail.com
Web : www.houseplansale.com

N

HOUSE PLAN SALE

HOUSE 
PLA

N SA
LE

+91
-807

619
058

3

E-mail :
 enq

uiry
.hou

sep
lans

ale@
gmail.c

om

Web :
 www.hou

sep
lans

ale.
com

HOUSE 
PLA

N SA
LE

+91
-807

619
058

3

E-mail :
 enq

uiry
.hou

sep
lans

ale@
gmail.c

om

Web :
 www.hou

sep
lans

ale.
com

HOUSE 
PLA

N SA
LE

+91
-807

619
058

3

E-mail :
 enq

uiry
.hou

sep
lans

ale@
gmail.c

om

Web :
 www.hou

sep
lans

ale.
com

HOUSE 
PLA

N SA
LE

+91
-807

619
058

3

E-mail :
 enq

uiry
.hou

sep
lans

ale@
gmail.c

om

Web :
 www.hou

sep
lans

ale.
com





GROUND FLOR PLUMBING
103_PL_01



FIRST FLOR PLUMBING
103_PL_02



TERRACE PLUMBING
103_PL_03



TOILET PLUMBING
103_PL_04



TOILET PLUMBING
103_PL_05


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	103_40 x 100 _PW_CS_00.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_GF_01.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_FF_02.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_TF_03.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_EL_04.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_DW_05.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _PW_ST_05.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_13.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_12.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_11.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_10.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_09.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_08.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_07.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_06.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_05.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_04.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_03.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_02.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_01A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _ST_01.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	103_40 x 100 _EL_01.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1



